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5th West Asian Para Games - Muscat 2026

5t West Asian Para Games 2026 - Athletics

100 m men final T12/13
13 Al Rawahi, Qusai

13 Al Nahdi, Jasim
12 Al Busaidi, Amjad Saif Said
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12 Albulushi, Faysal Samir Mub.

February 3@ — 5%

RESULTS

2001
2009
2003
2005

Oman
Oman
Oman
Oman

-1,7 03.02.2026
12,02 563 P
13,14 194 P
14,24 7P
19,10
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